Woodie®"s DIY /Athletics Association of Ireland

Juvenile Cross Country Championships

Girl"s U.17 2000m
Ballyhaise College, Co. Cavan
7th December 2008

Place No

1 801
2 725
3 731
4 728
5 1645
6 479
7 484
8 490
9 1993
10 1643
11 487
12 736
13 488
14 1288
15 730
16 729
17 480
18 1647
19 737
20 816
21 810
22 322
23 727
24 1994
25 802
26 1995
27 803
28 1289
29 1651
30 1650
31 811
32 813
33 732
34 481
35 1648
36 482
37 750
38 1653
39 2000
40 1655
41 1291
42 483
43 812
44 826
45 489
46 1999
47 825
48 1316
49 1299
50 738
51 1646
52 1676
53 1290
54 742
55 326
56 491
57 808
58 753
59 741
60 486

61 327

Name Status
Mulhare, Mary
Mills, Joanne
Fitzpatrick, Lorna
Mullen, Catherina
Farmer, Orlagh
Doyle, Niamh
Denny, Niamh
Dalton, Hannah
Moore, Shauna
Fitzgerald, Mary
Doran, Chloe
Diamond, Rebecca
O"Sullivan, Maria
Reddin, Anna

Kee, Kirsty

Mc Cullough, Christine
Carthy, Bridget
Doyle, Cliona
Lavery, Sarah
Smyth, Rachel
Broe, Dara
Plunkett, Elaine
Kirk, Katie
Moran, Shauna
Djennadi, Noelle
Mc Gee, Aisling
O"Brien, Niamh
Gilroy, Aileen
Allen, Alanna
Hayes, Ann Marie
Earls, Claire
Dixon, Erica

Mc Carron, Annette
Cronin, Sinead
Hennessy, Catriona
Murchan, Estelle
Timoney, Cliodhna
Berkery, Sarah
Neary, Rachel
Neville, Christine
Brassil, Maeve
Abbott, Grace
O"Connor, Ciara
Mc Donald, Breda
Flynn, Karla
Giles, Amie
Campbell, Mary
O"Dowd, Ciara
Muldoon, Chantal
Kavanagh, Ashlinn
Flynn, Harriet
Roche, Edel
Burke, Claire
Clerkin, Celine
Mc Carthy, Mary
Mullins, Aisling
Byrne, Clara
0"Connor, Monica
Schneider, Hannah
Krobbe, Karli
Cowzer, Nikki

Club/Region

North Laois A.C.

East Down

Dromore A.C.

Shercock A.C.

Midleton A.C.

Celtic DCH A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Templeogue A.C.
Dunshaughlin A.C.
Riocht A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Beechmount Harriers A.C
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Sligo A.C.

Lagan Valley

Lagan Valley

Celtic DCH A.C.

Clonmel A.C.

Beechmount Harriers A.C
Kildare

Inbhear Dee A.C.

St. Brigids A.C.

Lagan Valley
Dunshaughlin A.C.

North West Kildare
Greystones & District A.C.
Kildare

Ballina A.C.
Riverstick/Kinsale A.C.
Moycarkey Coolcroo A.C.
Inbhear Dee A.C.

Le Cheile A.C.

Milford A.C.

Celtic DCH A.C.

Marian A.C.

Celtic DCH A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Newport A.C.

Na Fianna A.C.
Blarney/Inniscara A.C.
Ballinasloe & District
Celtic DCH A.C.

Naas A.C.

North Laois A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
North Laois A.C.
Ballinamore A.C. (IND)
Ballinasloe & District
Beechmount Harriers A.C
Shannon A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
Ballinasloe & District
Shercock A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Celtic DCH A.C.

Parnell A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Shercock A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Region

Cavan
Cork
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Meath

Dublin
Antrim
Dublin

Antrim
Antrim
Dublin
Tipperary
Antrim
Kildare
Wicklow
Meath
Antrim
Meath
Kildare
Wicklow
Kildare
Mayo

Cork
Tipperary
Wicklow
Kildare
Donegal
Dublin
Clare
Dublin
Donegal
Tipperary
Meath
Cork
Galway

Kildare

Dublin

Galway
Antrim
Clare

Galway
Cavan

Wicklow
Donegal
Cavan



INTER

Place

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NoOOoh~hWNPR

1306
829
1295
1305
1658
1680
1656
492
817
818
1315
759
757
1313
318
744
823
755
743
1678
815
544
820
1677
317
822
1314
756
819
321
1311
1312
1679
746
1675
1302
1303
1674

Geraghty, Helen
Joyce, Ailbhe
Mulroy, Fionnuala
Burke, Aoife
Carey, Niamh
Coffey, Nicola
Neville, Jessica
Pierce, Karen
Kelly, Cliodhna
Brogan, Shannon
Griffin, Niamh
Smyth, Roe
Doherty, Niamh
Keary, Yvonne
Harpur, Erica
O"Reilly, Rebecca
Darby, Lisa
Ferguson, Karen
Galligan, Keava
Maher, Rebecca
Beirne, Elaine
Ralston, Sophie
Daly, Cliodhna
Collins, Claire
O"Keeffe, Amy
Yorke, Rachel
Murphy, Sorcha
Murphy, Emily
Bowdren, Niamh
Sheridan, G
Grady, Niamh
Joyce, Fiona
Kennedy, Kate
Gilchreest, Megan
O"Mahoney, Eve
Boland, Kazia
Reilly, Laura
Moynihan, Roisin

COUNTY RESULT

Team

Total

Dublin
Antrim
Kildare
Meath
Cork
Cavan

62
135
217
256
304
369

20

Donegal 370 3

wWhoro

TEAM RESULT - CLUB

Place Club Team

Celtic DCH A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Beechmount Harriers A.C
North Laois A.C.

=
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Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Ballinasloe & District
Blarney/Inniscara A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Athenry A.C.

7
15
25
22
29
54
37

Athenry A.C.

North Laois A.C.
Swinford A.C.
Ballinasloe & Distri
Blarney/Inniscara A.
West Waterford A.C.
Blarney/Inniscara A.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Crookstown Millview A.C.

Newbridge A.C.

ct
C.

C.

Ballinamore A.C. (IND)

Beechmount Harriers A.C

Finn Valley A.C.
Athenry A_C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Annalee A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Cavan

West Waterford A.C.
Kildare

Craughwell A.C. (IND)

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
Bohermeen A.C.

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Athenry A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Newbridge A.C.

St. Brigids A.C. Meath

Athenry A.C.
Athenry A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
Annalee A.C.
Blarney/Inniscara A.
Swinford A.C.

Ballina A.C.

Clonmel A.C.
8 11 13
16 19 23
27 32 43
24 39 76
40 66 68
59 77 80

58 74 79

Total
93 6 17
138 11 13

154 12 19
155 1 44
183 7 55

208 41 49
270 40 66
285 52 67
295 46 78
317 62 75

C.

17
50
70
86
96
95
89

34
45
50
47
60
53
68
81
84
88

36
69
73
63
61
65
96
85
87
92

Galway
Mayo
Galway
Cork
Cork
Kildare
Kildare

Donegal

Meath
Cavan

Donegal
Cavan

Kildare

Meath

Donegal
Kildare

Cavan
Cork

Mayo

Mayo
Tipperary



